“ s TATIYS-YHg

LRARGBYY T Tovgm—my -~ -

UNOFFICI%Q\SI_@ jIfs’z

SECOND LOAN MODIFICATION AGREEMENT

THIS AGREEMENT, is made this st day of March, 1986 by and between BANK LEUMI
LE-ISRAEL B.M., CHICAGO BRANCH ("Lender"), having an address of 100 North LaSalle Street,

Chicago, Illinois 60602 and Rebecca J. Glass and Stanford L. Glass ("Borrower
RECITALS

A. ILender is the holder of that certain pramissory installment note da Ly
19, 1982 executed by Borrowers in favor of bearer in the original principal amount of Five

Hundred Thousand and no/100 Dollars ($500,000,00) bearing interest as set forth therein
and maturing oo February 18, 1985 ("Installment Note").
The Insrallment Note is secured by that certain trust deed dated February 19,

B. wtal
1982 and recorded Tehiuary 25, 1982 in the Office of the Recorder of Deeds of Cook County,
I1lincis as Document Ny, 26155376 ("Trust Deed") made by Rebecca Glass in favor of Chicago

Title and Trust Campany ."Chicago Title").
The Installment Note is further secured by that certain hypothecation agreement

C.
dated February 19, 1982 by Rebecce Glass in favor of lender ("Pledge Agreement"),

D. By modification agreemert dated February 1B, 1985 ("First Modification"), the
maturity of the Installment Note, Tiust-Deed and Pledge Agreement was extended to March 1,
1986 ("Maturity Date™ and the Instalinent Note was replaced and renewed by a Bank Leumi
gsecured business note in the amount of $248,985.45 dated August 19, 1985 ("First Secured

Business Note").
E. The Installment Note, Trust Deed, Plcdye Agreement, First Mcdification and First
Secured Business Note are hereinafter sometimes ielerred to collectively as the "Loan

Documents”.
F. The parties hereto desire by this second loan modification agreement ("Second
Modification") to modify the Loan Documents to extend the Maturity Date, and to replace
and renew the First Secured Business Note dated August 19, 1945 with a second secured

business note ("Second Secured Business Note").

This Agreement has been identified,
together with the Note and Trust Deed
referred to herein, under Chicago Title
and Trust Company Identification Number'

»

PR

WR 27 PR 218

125 811 98

MAL T0 ' Ravk Leuw
166 M, LeSalle St

BOX 333 - Hv CMicage , \L bLLOZ
Arin L Bovbare B Pedersey

bl



UNOFFICIAL COPY




UNOFFICIAL COPY

846114521

WITNESSETH:

NOW, THEREFORE, in consideration of Ten and no/100 ($10.00) Dollars paid and for
other goods and valuable considerations, the receipt and sufficiency of which is hereby

acknowledged, the parties hereto agree as follows:

1, The Maturity Date set forth in the Loan Documents shall be extended to March 1,
1990,

2. The First Secured Business Note dated August 19, 1985 as set forth above shall
be replaced and cenewed by a Second Secured Business Note in the principal amount of
$288,985,45 dated derch 1, 1986 according to the tems thereof, bearing interest as set
forth therein and weZuring on March 1, 1990,

3. FExcept as otherwise specifically set forth herein, the tezms, agreements,
covenants, and conditions of the Loan Documents shall be and remain in full force and

effect,

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the porties have executed this Agreement.

BANK L L*E-wm. , CHICAGO BRANCH
BY : ==

Shnwzl Fcker, AssmumBﬂ'?’ /gysz.dent
[ a

} “smfora r: Glagg—

~ Sreeh ; \J ( Ol eal \ &J&L.aq/ T
ltilstant Banking Officer Re;#. ca-J. Glass .
House Counsel /

TITLE & TRUST ANY

ASST. SHCRETARY
Congented To: SN TN




UNOFFICIAL COPY

L]
. . TR I
1
L. YPatagd. !
1
v
N o




UNOFFICIALI CIICB)SP‘?Y|

3 b

STATE OF ILLINOIS

COUNTY OF COOK

I, _Cathy L, Brazeau , a Notary Public in and for the Caunty and the

State aforesaid, DO HEREBY CERTIFY that _Shnuel Ecker and _Barbara
A. Petersen . , personally known to me to be the _Assistant Vice

__President and ___Asgistant Bank Counsel respectively,
of Bank Leumi Le-Israel B.M.,, Chicago Branch, in whose name the above foregoing instrument
is executed, appezrel before me this day in person and acknowledged that they signed and
delivered the said inscrument as their free and voluntary act and as the free and
voluntary act of said ook for the uses and purposes therein set forth.

Given under my hand #r2 notarial seal this ,a 2 day of Tb(‘(' 1 , 1986,

Qmm fif UTDJWLJ

@tary Public

Cammission Expires: My Commision Explras Oct, 12, 1988

STATE OF ILLINOIS )

, a Notary Pubiic in-and for the County and the

State a Jesaxd/, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THAT Stanford L. Glast ard Rebecca J. Glass in whose
names th& above foregoing instrument is executed, appeared ©:tore me this day in person
and acknowledged that they signed and delivered the said instruteat as their free and

voluntary act for the uses and purposes therein set forth,
Given under my hand and notarial seal this gl day of ,)/Lf“/"_ , 1986,

. A,Zguz~ %‘A« QI
/ // Notary Public

Comuission Expires:
1njr6 47

125 8i1 58




" UNOFFICIAL COPY

1]
PP T B LEE I PIE I L S
-~ B
!
.
- . e cde
- .
= e
Oy

)
T e

S -

s e e .




UNOFFICIAL

STATE OF ILLINOIS, | .o
COUNTY OF COOK '

form 1J29

|, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for the County and State aforesaid, DO
HEREBY CERTIFY, that the above named Assisiant Vice President and Assistant Secretary of
the CHICAGO TITLE AND TRUST COMPANY, Grantor, personally known to me to be the
some persons whose names are subscribed to the foregoing instrument as such Assistant
Vice President and Assistant Secretary respectively, appeared before me this day in person
anz. acknowledned that they signed and delivered the said instrument as their own free and
voluriary act and as the free and voluntary act of said Company for the uses and purposes
therein sr2 forth; and the said Assistant Secretary then and there ackaowiedged that said
Assistant Sacratory, as custodian of the corporate seal of said Company, caused the corpo-
rate seal of said Tompany to be affixed to said instrument as said Assisiant Secretory’s own

free and voluntary ozi-and as the free and voluntary act of said Company for the uses and

purposes therein se foith. ! !

Given under my hond and n'ctarial Seal MAR 25 1985 Date

et

MNatary Public

125 811 98




UNOFFICIAL COPY

1ots 9 and 10 in Dlock 2.4n Winneita Park Bluffs being a Subdivisfon
by William H, Carinduff of part of Sectidn 1§, Section 17, and Section
20, Tosmship 42 North, Range 13, Eas:: ol tha Third Principal Maridian,
{n Cook County, Illinois,

852 Peoshert Me
WinneTx, I 05 g 5y

TXk 05- [7-05-C0f- 77 e




